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Nominated Steering Groups members by National Coordinators

Additional
contacts

Country Name Function Institution Email

Austria Federal Ministry of
Agriculture, Forestry,
Environment and water
Management

Robert Fenz robert.fenz@bmnt.gv.at

Federal Ministry of
Agriculture, Forestry,

Konrad Stania )
! Environment and water

konrad.stania@bmnt.gv.at

Management
Hofrat DI Dr. Franz Upper Austrian Regional .
Uberwimmer Government Office LA U el S e
Bosnia and - vy Ministry of Foreign Trade - .
Herzegovina Biljana Rajic¢ and Economic Relations biljana.rajic@mvteo.gov.ba
DraZenka Mali¢begovié Ministry of Civil Affairs drazenka.malicbegovic@mcp.gov.ba

Bulgari . Ministry of Environment an .
ulgaria Petya Balievafl stry o onment and pbalieva@moew.government.bg
Water
Croatia . e Ministry of Environment and . L
Sanja Genzic¢ Jurisevic i sanja.genzicjurisevic@mzoe.hr

Ministry of Environment and

Energy marlja.plnter@mzoe.hr

Marija Pinter
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Czech-Republic

Klara Kipielova

Ministry of Environment

klara.kipielova@mzp.cz

eusdr@mzp.cz

Marta Havlickova

Ministry of Environment

marta.havlickova@mzp.cz

eusdr@mzp.cz

Iva Vojtova

Ministry of Agriculture

iva.vojtova@mze.cz

eusdr@mzp.cz

Germany federal

Baden-Wiirttemberg

Bavaria

Stefanie Hedtkamp

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature
Conservation and Nuclear
Safety

stefanie.hedtkamp@bmu.bund.de

Britta-Antje Behm

Ministry of the Environment,
Climate Protection and the
Energy Sector

britta-antje.behm@um.bwl.de

Martin Popp

Bavarian State Ministry of
the Environment and
Consumer Protection

Martin.popp@stmuv.bayern.de

Susanne Haas

Bavarian State Ministry of
the Environment and
Consumer Protection

susanne.haas@stmuv.bayern.de

Ingo Schmitz

Bavarian State Ministry of
the Interior, for Sport and
Integration

ingo.schmitz@stmi.bayern.de

Hungary

LaszI6 Balatonyi

PAC

General Directorate of Water
Management

balatonyi.laszlo@ovf.hu

Kinga Perge

PAC team

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
and Trade

kinga.perge@mfa.gov.hu

Viktor Gyorgy Oroszi

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
and Trade

viktor.oroszi@mfa.gov.hu

Agnes Barber

PAC team

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
and Trade

agnes.barber@mfa.gov.hu

Moldova

Grigore Stratulat

State
Secretary

Ministry of Environment

grigore.stratulat@mediu.gov.md

+373 22 204 562

Valentina Ceres

Main
Consultant

Ministry of Environment

valentina.ceres@mediu.gov.md

+373 22 204-583
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Department on Policies for
Integrated Water Resources
Management
Montenegro Anela Sijarié Ministry of Sustalnable. anela.sijaric@mrt.gov.me
Development and Tourism
Romania Gheorghe Constantin PAC \I)/IV;r:::r;/ntzlf FEgrvelgssnment, gheorghe.constantin@mmediu.ro
Simona-Olimpia Negru \l)/lvgrli';r;/n?jflljc:\r\/e:?snment, olimpia.negru@mmediu.ro
Serbia Ministry of Agriculture, .
. . . . . . Directorate for
Marija Lazarevic¢ Forestry and Water marija.lazarevic@minpolj.gov.rs Water
Management
Department for
Acting Ministry of Agriculture, International
Vedrana lli¢ Assistant Forestry and Water vedrana.ilic@minpolj.gov.rs Cooperation and
Minister Management European
Integration
. ., Deputy Ministry of Agriculture, . . . . . Directorate for
Olivera Jankovi¢ Forestry and Water olivera.jankovic@minpolj.gov.rs
member Water
Management
Department for
’ B Ministry of Agriculture, International
Helga Stojanovic¢ member Forestry and Water helga.stojanovic@minpolj.gov.rs Cooperation and
Management European
Integration
Slovakia Miroslav Lukac Water Management miroslav.lukac@vuvh.sk
Research Institute
Martina Fridrich Tegelhoffova Ministry of the Environment | martina-fridrich@enviro.gov.sk
Ministry of Investment, . . .
FrantiSek Kolo¢any Regionzzll Development and frantisek kolocany @vicepremier.gov.sk
Informatization
Katarina Butkovska Ministry of the Environment | katarina.butkovska@enviro.gov.sk
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Slovenia 3 Ministry of Natural luka.stravs@gov.si
Luka Stravs Member Resources and Spatial ) )
Planning
Deputy Ministry of Natural
Mateja Ribnikar Resources and Spatial mateja.ribnikar@gov.si
member .
Planning
Administration for
Milena Dobnik Jeraj Member Ministry of Defence milena.dobnik.jeraj@urszr.si Civil P.rotect|on
and Disaster
Relief
Administration for
Anja Gercar Deputy Ministry of Defence anja.gercar@urszr.si Cvl Protectlon
member and Disaster
Relief
Ukraine Head of the
Bohdan Masovets Hi(flrometeorol State. Emergency Service of b.masovets@dsns.gov.ua +38(044) 239-93-
ogical Ukraine 94
Department
Head of the
Department of
Emergency
and Rescue
Services and
Interaction
a2 TS State Emergency Service of +38 (044) 202-38-
Serhii Nekhvorovskyi Authorities of . nekhvorovskiy@dsns.gov.ua
Ukraine 63
the Man-Made
Safety
Management
of the
Department of
Emergency
Prevention,
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European
integration

Anton Zhuravlov .and . State. Emergency Service of zhuravlov@dsns.gov.ua +38 (044) 202-30-
international Ukraine 84

cooperation
Directorate
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Name Function Institution Country Email A:Odr::::t‘:l
Johan Magnusson European Commission / DG REGIO EU Johan.magnusson@ec.europa.eu
Igor Liska ICPDR EU igor.liska@icpdr.org
Cristina Cuc Danube Strategy Point (DSP) EU cristina.cuc@eusdr-dsp.eu
Mirza Sarac ISRBC EU msarac@savacommission.org
Konstantin Ivanov GWP CEE EU konstantin.ivanov@gwpcee.org
Peter Salamon EU Joint Research Center EU peter.salamon@ec.europa.eu
Harald Egerer Carpathian Convention EU harald.egerer@unvienna.org
Zinoviy Broyde Centre "EcoResource" EU ecoresource.office@gmail.com
Daniel Volek Ministry of Environment CZ daniel.volek@mzp.cz
Dumitru Proca Apele Moldovei Moldova dima.proca@apele.gov.md
Simona Patrug Ministry of Environment, Water Romania simona.patrut@map.gov.ro
and Forests
Manuela Miron Ministry of Environment, Water Romania manuela.miron@map.gov.ro
and Forests
Janez Dodic Ministry of the Environment and Slovenia janez.dodic@gov.si
Spatial Planning
Yevdokimova Ministry of Environment and Ukraine evdokimova@menr.gov.ua
Yaroslavna Arturivna Natural Resources
Zayets Ministry of Agrarian Policy and Food Ukraine valentina.zayets@minagro.gov.ua
Valentyna Mykolaivna
Bence Bird Danube Youth Council Slovakia bbencex@gmail.com
Ana Sabanovi¢ Danube Youth Council Serbia ana955abanovic@gmai|.com
Daniel Arwonga Danube Youth Council Hungary arwongadan@gmail.com
David Kecskeméti Danube Youth Council Hungary kecskemetidavid73@gmail.com
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